

# Hanioti GrandOtel Hotel (4 Star Hotel) Hanioti - Kassandra - Halkidiki

## Tariff Rates in Euro's

Room Types			Rate Type	28/04-31/05 01/10-31/10	01/06-15/06 15/09-30/09	16/06-30/06 01/09-14/09	01/07-31/08
ouble Room							
Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	34.50€	47.20€	60.40€	85.10€
1st Child (2-11.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
2nd Child (2-11.99)		НВ	Basic Rates	8.70€	11.50€	16.10€	20.70
3rd Adult		НВ	Basic Rates	13.80€	19.60€	25.30€	31.10
Child (0-1.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
ngle Room							
Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	51.80€	72.50€	97.80€	138.60
1st Child (2-11.99)		НВ	Basic Rates	10.40€	14.40€	12.70€	19.00
Child (0-1.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
ouble Room Sea Front View							
Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	41.70€	55.20€	67.30€	93.20
3rd Adult		НВ	Basic Rates	13.80€	19.60€	25.30€	31.10
1st Child (2-11.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
Child (0-1.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
ouble superior sea front							
Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	51.80€	71.30€	84.60€	110.40
3rd Adult		НВ	Basic Rates	13.80€	19.60€	25.30€	31.10
1st Child (2-11.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
Child (0-1.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
ouble Room Side Sea View							
Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	38.60€	51.80€	63.30€	89.70
3rd Adult		НВ	Basic Rates	13.80€	19.60€	25.30€	31.10
1st Child (2-11.99)		нв	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
2nd Child (2-11.99)		НВ	Basic Rates	8.70€	11.50€	16.10€	20.70
Child (0-1.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
partment							
Adults	PR	НВ	Basic Rates	148.40€	192.10€	223.10€	287.50
uite							
Adults	PR	НВ	Basic Rates	188.60€	220.80€	299.00€	371.50
parding			ı				
Adults		ΑI	Supplement	16.10€	17.30€	20.70€	20.70
1st Child (2-11.99)		ΑI	Supplement	0.00€	0.00€	0.00€	0.00
2nd Child (2-11.99)		ΑI	Supplement	8.10€	8.70€	10.40€	10.40
nimum Stay				3	3	5	

# Occupancy

Room Types	Base Pax	Min Adults	Max Adults	Max Child	Min Pax	Max Pax
Double Room	2	2	3	2	2	4
Single Room	1	1	1	1	1	2
Double Room Sea Front View	2	2	3	1	2	3
Double superior sea front	2	2	3	1	2	3
Double Room Side Sea View	2	2	3	2	2	4
Apartment	4	2	4	2	2	4
Suite	4	2	4	2	2	4

#### Offers

	No	Room Types	Offer Type	Booked From	Booked To	Valid From	Valid To	Apply to	%	Min.	Max	Pay	Pay Date	Pay %	Offer Rank
Offe	No Room Types Offer Type From To From Valid To Supp Stay Stay Pay Date Pay % Rank  Offer Type: Early Booking Discount														
	i Type: Li	Dooking Dis							HB:30% AI:30%						
	225263	All Room Types	Stay	01/10/16	31/12/16	28/04/17	31/10/17		Does Not Apply to Supp.				04/01/17	50%	
		All Room Types	Stay	01/01/17	31/01/17	28/04/17	31/10/17		HB:25% AI:25%				04/02/17	50%	
	225264								Does Not Apply to Supp.						
		All Room Types	Stay	01/02/17	28/02/17	28/04/17	31/10/17		HB:20% AI:20%				04/03/17	50%	
	225265								Does Not Apply to Supp.						
		5266 All Room Types		Stay 01/03/17	31/03/17	28/04/17	31/10/17		HB:15% AI:15%				04/04/17	50%	
	225266		Stay						Does Not Apply to Supp.						
									HB:10% AI:10%						
	225267	All Room Types	Stay	01/04/17	30/04/17	28/04/17	31/10/17		Does Not Apply to Supp.				04/05/17	50%	

## **Hotel Cancellation Policy**

Cancellation Policy

Cancellation policy: <br/>
30% charge for cancellations made 8 to 10 days before arrival.<br/>
50% charge for cancellations made 4 to 7 days before arrival.<br/>
br/>

80% charge for cancellations made 3 to 1 day before arrival.<br/>br/>

100% charge for no-shows.<br/>

## **Tariff Notes**

2 Sunbeds + 1umbrella = 8 euro Safe box 7 euro per week or 1 euro per day.